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altitude = 8.00 km, dr = 32.0
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altitude = 12.0 km, dr = 39.1
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altitude = 16.0 km, dr = 38.8
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altitude = 20.0 km, dr = 41.8
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profile at 40.4 deg, dr = 13.3
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profile at 41.3 deg, dr = 13.7

0 1 2 3 4 5
vertical resolution [km]

0

10

20

30

40

al
ti

tu
de

 [k
m

]

/cluster/members/member4/home/steck/rcp/output/667/seq040/m667_T_svres.ps
Mon Oct  6 07:38:45 MEST 2003

profile at 42.2 deg, dr = 13.1
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profile at 43.1 deg, dr = 13.3
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T absolute difference: retrieved - reference (abs. rms [K]: 0.816)

0 20 40 60
latitude [deg]

0

10

20

30

40

A
lt

it
ud

e 
[k

m
]

K

      
-4

-2

0

2

4

/cluster/members/member4/home/steck/rcp/output/667/seq040/m667_T_dre.ps
Mon Oct  6 07:38:48 MEST 2003

T absolute difference: retrieved - reference (abs. rms [K]: 2.45)
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T result (7, 12.00 km)

0 20 40 60
latitude [deg]

215

220

225

230

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

 [K
]

result
initial guess
reference

T error

0 20 40 60
latitude [deg]

-4

-2

0

2

4

A
bs

ol
ut

e 
er

ro
r 

[K
]

difference
noise error

/cluster/members/member4/home/steck/rcp/output/667/seq040/m667_T_horplot.ps
Mon Oct  6 07:38:48 MEST 2003

T result (9, 16.00 km)
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T result (17, 32.00 km)
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T result (18, 34.00 km)
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T result (7, 12.00 km)
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T result (9, 16.00 km)
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T result (17, 32.00 km)
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T result (18, 34.00 km)
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